
API   5-7-2016 Individual 
First Last Scores Award

Steve Scales 90 AA1
Lee Delaune 90 AA2
Kenny Kruger 88 AA3
Rob Arfele 87
JD Fontenot 86
Gary Palmer 85
Greg Espenhover 85
Flo Hinojosa 84
Corey 83
Mike Miller 82
John Bailey 82
P-nut Krenek 79
Rodney Palmer 79
Arnold Nall 78
Billy Osborn 78
Jason Phillips 78
Brian Fancher 77 A1
Travis Salinas 76 A2
Jason Black 76 A3
Robert Hand 76
Charlie Walters 75
Busch Tona 75
Gary Jarvis 74



API   5-7-2016 Individual 
First Last Scores Award

Ross Hahn 74
James Noakes 73
Mike Hicks 72
Storm Gonzales 72
Glen Pawelek 72
Pete Kennedy 72
Robert Pinkerton 71 B1
Sammy DeSpain 71 B2
Jim Gieptner 71 B3
Ike Corrigan 70
Clayton Walters 69
Dustin Marrs 68
Justin Stool 67
Jim Denney 67
Jason Gates 67
JR Sendejo 65
Garrett Mino 65
Rudy Mermella 65
Matt Day 64
Wade Lowry 64
Ryan Broglie 61
Gary Valenta 61
Bob Renard 60 C1



API   5-7-2016 Individual 
First Last Scores Award

Ty Robinson 58 C2
Paul O'Brien 57 C3
Ken Dunn 56
Nate Ramsey 54
Matt Krueger 48
Ashley Schneider 48
Charlie Scott 48
Andrew Faught 46
Thomas Falcon 44
Joy Blevins 42
Hunter Harrison 40
Kelsey Forrese 38
Richard Harrison 35
Steve Lipari 33
Jeff Seal 31



API   5-7-2016 TEAM
First Last Scores

Gary Palmer 85
Jim Denney 67
Greg Espenhover 85
Billy Osborn 78
Kenny Kruger 88

403
Lee Delaune 90
John Bailey 82
Jim Gieptner 71
Jason Gates 67
JD Fontenot 86

396
P-nut Krenek 79
Mike Miller 82
Glen Pawelek 72
Sammy DeSpain 71
Robert Hand 76

380
Gary Jarvis 74
Mike Hicks 72
Rob Arfele 87
Ken Dunn 56
Ross Hahn 74

363



API   5-7-2016 TEAM
First Last Scores

Ike Corrigan 70
Charlie Walters 75
Clayton Walters 69
Jason Phillips 78
Matt Krueger 48

340
Rudy Mermella 65
Bob Renard 60
Rodney Palmer 79
Brittany Mair 51
Corey 83

338
Ryan Broglie 61
Travis Salinas 76
Arnold Nall 78
Justin Stool 67
Steve Lipari 33

315
Wade Lowry 64
Thomas Johnson 93
Thomas Falcon 44
Storm Gonzales 72

273



API   5-7-2016 TEAM
First Last Scores

Ty Robinson 58
Joy Blevins 42
Ashley Schneider 48
Charlie Scott 48
Busch Tona 75

271
James Noakes 73
Jason Black 76
Kelsey Forrese 38
Robert Pinkerton 71

258
Dustin Marrs 68
Brian Fancher 77
Matt Day 64
Jeff Seal 31

240
Paul O'Brien 57
Gary Valenta 61
Richard Harrison 35
Hunter Harrison 40

193



API   5-7-2016 TEAM
First Last Scores

Garrett Mino 65
Andrew Faught 46
Nate Ramsey 54

165
Steve Scales 90
Pete Kennedy 72

162
Flo Hinojosa 84
JR Sendejo 65

149



 5-7-2016 API Awards

First Last Scores Award
Brittany Mair 51 HOA

First Last Scores Award
Thomas Johnson 93 HOA

First Last Scores Award
Steve Scales 90 AA1
Lee Delaune 90 AA2
Kenny Kruger 88 AA3

Brian Fancher 77 A1
Travis Salinas 76 A2
Jason Black 76 A3

Robert Pinkerton 71 B1
Sammy DeSpain 71 B2
Jim Gieptner 71 B3

Bob Renard 60 C1
Ty Robinson 58 C2
Paul O'Brien 57 C3

Individual Lewis

Lady HOA

Male HOA



 5-7-2016 API Awards

First Last Scores Award
Gary Palmer 85
Jim Denney 67
Greg Espenhover 85
Billy Osborn 78
Kenny Kruger 88

403
Lee Delaune 90
John Bailey 82
Jim Gieptner 71
Jason Gates 67
JD Fontenot 86

396
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